

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date of Entry	- 02.03.2021				
① Providing and fixing of working bench-mark - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (35)					
Item no :- (8) = 1.20 Km					
@ Rs 4413.33 / Km					Rs 5295.00
② Reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP (35)					
Item no :- (9) = 1.20 Km					
@ Rs 2042.08 / Km					Rs 2451.00
③/② clearing and grubbing road land - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no :- (01) = 0.84 Ha					
@ Rs 49729.47 / Ha					Rs 41781.00
④/③ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no :- (2) = 33.0 m ³					
⑤/④/③ Construction of embankment - - 1000m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
Item no :- 3 (D) = 319.08 m ³					
@ Rs 187.54 / m ³					Rs 59830.00
				C/o	Rs 109357.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤/④(b) Construction of Emb- ment with material --- 100.0m lead Qty. vide TMBP ④ Item no: - ③(A) = 1093.92m ² @ R/P 142.62/m ²					R/P 156014.00
⑦/⑤ Construction of Sub- grade and earthen --- Qty. vide TMBP ⑤ Item no: - ④ = 2444.80m ² @ R/P 189.39/m ²					R/P 463020.00
⑧/⑥ Construction of gra- nular sub base --- Qty. vide TMBP ⑥ Item no: - ⑤ = 671.97m ² @ R/P 3084.45/m ²					R/P 2072657.00
⑨/⑦ P/L, Spreading and Compacting Stone --- WBM gr-3 --- Qty. vide TMBP ⑦ Item no: - ⑥ = 238.08m ² @ R/P 3752.17/m ²					R/P 893316.00
⑩/⑧ P/A Primer coat with bitumen emul- sion (SS-1) --- Qty. vide TMBP ⑧ Item no: - ⑦ = 3174.75m ² @ R/P 51.86/m ²					R/P 164642.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/9) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion —					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no: (8) = 3174.75 m ²					
@ P217.41/m ²					P255272.00
(12/10) P/L and rolling of close graded premix Surfacing. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no: (9) = 3174.75 m ²					
@ P240.22/m ²					P2762638.00
(13/11) Construction of granular sub base —					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no: (10) = 39.41 m ³					
@ P23084.45/m ³					P2121558.00
(14/12) P/L, spreading and compacting Stone — wbm gr-3 —					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no: (17) = 106.13 m ³					
@ P23752.17/m ³					P2398217.00
(14/13) Construction of unreinforcement plain Cement concrete —					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no: (11) = 126.44 m ³					
@ P28304.89/m ³					P21880559.00

Continuation

C/10

P27072183.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (14) (a) R.C.C. m/s grade					
· KM local Stone -					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no:- 12 (A) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 2599.52/no.					Rs 5199.00
(16) (14) (b) 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no:- 12 (B) = 5 nos.					
@ Rs 704.15/no.					Rs 3520.00
(17) (15) R.C.C. m/s grade					
boundary pillar -					
Qty. vide TMBP (24)					
Item no:- (24) = 40 nos.					
@ Rs 545.37/no.					Rs 21814.00
(18) (16) (a) P/F of retro reflective cautionary					
mandatory - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (28)					
Item no:- (13) (a) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 5653.86/no.					Rs 22615.00
(19) (16) (b) 900mm equilateral and triangle - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
Item no:- (13) (b) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 6453.37/no.					Rs 12906.00
(20) (16) (c) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
					C/P Rs 7138237.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (59)					
Item no: (13) (c) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 5498.73/no.					Rs 10997.00
(21) (17) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
Item no: (14) = 166.00 m ²					
@ Rs 850.93/m ²					Rs 141254.00
(22) (18) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty. vide TMBP (29)					
Item no: (15) = 74.00 m ²					
@ Rs 947.57/m ²					Rs 70120.00
(23) (19) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no: (3) = 82 nos.					
@ Rs 817.41/no.					Rs 67027.00
(24) (21) Providing and erecting direction and place identification					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no: (01) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 3590.47/no.					Rs 3590.00
				C/O	Rs 7431225.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) P/F of typical masonry					
(25) information sign board -					
Qty. vide TMBP (30)					
Item no. - (16) = 3 no.					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no. - (2) = 2 no.					
				5 no.	
(26) @ P211880.31/no.					P259401.00
(28) (23) Brick masonry					
work in cm (1:3) -					
Qty. vide TMBP (94)					
Item no. - (5) = 6.31m ²					
Limit Qty. = 6.24m ²					
@ P26264.37/m ²					P229089.00
(27) (24) Providing & CC					
m20 architectural					
Coping -					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no. - (6) = 28.66m					
Limit Qty. = 26.0m					
@ P2487.81/m					P212683.00
(28) (25) Plastering with					
cement mortar -					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no. - (7) = 42.46m ²					
@ P2201.58/m ²					P28559.00
				C/O	P27550957.00

Continuation

अनुमति प्राप्त पत्र PWD पत्र (Dom ke Ghar)
के अन्तर्गत एकाई एवं एक और एक एक
नक)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Agreement No. 28SBD/2019-20

DIVISION

Supp

PWD Works Division
Bersard

SUB-DIVISION
2584

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Anudesh Kumar Singh.